
VC2000L   
Vacuum Cleaner

 

20 L Large dust bag capacity enables 
continuous cleaning work

Satisfy Professional's Needs

Vacuum Cleaner

Abrasive DiscStandard Equipment : 

Static Free Hose
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Bangalore - 560 067, INDIA. Tel: +91 80 2854 9008, Fax: +91 80 2854 9007 
Email: sales@makita.in Website: www.makita.in

Continuous rating input
Max Sealed Suction
Tank capacity
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight
Power supply cord

1,000W
21.0 kPa
20 L
390x385x505 mm 
7.5 kg (N/A lbs.)
5 m (16.4 ft)


